Year 8

General Items
General Items
General Items
General Items
General Items
General Items
General Items

General Items

Resource

iPad - Management Software (Meraki)
iPad Case

iPad Insurance

iPad Screen Protector

Printing Credit

TV4Education Access

Yondr Phone Pouch

Type of Resource
Hired

Hired

Owned

Hired

Owned

Owned

Owned

Acquisition cost
$14.00
$40.00

$112.00
$50.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00

Value (to parent)

$14.00
$13.33
$37.33
$16.66
$10.00

$5.00
$15.00

Subject
Dance

Dance

Drama

Drama

Drama

English

English

Food Specialisations

German

German

History/Geography/Economics and
Business

Resource
Dance shoes (Tap and Jazz)

Costumes - new purchased each year

Theatre blacks

Drama Scripts

Drama Box

Novel Text

Class sets of textbooks/resources including dictionary, thesaurus, text type
writing guides.

Class consumables, including supplised staples, spices, herbs etc, plus
demonstration materials and samplings, disposable serving materials and 6
supplied group cookings

Class consumables including art and craft

Printed workbooks

Jacaranda Humanities Alive 8

Sunscreen

Printed workbooks

Type of Resource

Hired

Hired

Hired

Hired

Hired

Hired

Hired

Used

Used

Owned

Hired
Used

Owned

Acquisition cost

$60.00

$85.00

$20.00

$35.00

$500.00

$30.00

$120.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$75.00
$15.00

$10.00

Value (to parent)

$10.00
$85.00

$3.33

$12.00

$83.33

$7.00

$30.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00
$15.00

$10.00
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