Year 8

General Items	Resource	Type of Resource	Acquisition cost	Value (to parent)
General Items	iPad - Management Software (Meraki)	Hired	\$14.00	\$14.00
General Items	iPad Case	Hired	\$40.00	\$13.33
General Items	iPad Insurance	Owned	\$112.00	\$37.33
General Items	iPad Screen Protector	Hired	\$50.00	\$16.66
General Items	Printing Credit	Owned	\$10.00	\$10.00
General Items	TV4Education Access	Owned	\$5.00	\$5.00
General Items	Yondr Phone Pouch	Owned	\$15.00	\$15.00

Subject	Resource	Type of Resource	Acquisition cost	Value (to parent)
Dance	Dance shoes (Tap and Jazz)	Hired	\$60.00	\$10.00
Dance	Costumes - new purchased each year	Hired	\$85.00	\$85.00
Drama	Theatre blacks	Hired	\$20.00	\$3.33
Drama	Drama Scripts	Hired	\$35.00	\$12.00
Drama	Drama Box	Hired	\$500.00	\$83.33
English	Novel Text	Hired	\$30.00	\$7.00
English	Class sets of textbooks/resources including dictionary, thesaurus, text type writing guides.	Hired	\$120.00	\$30.00
Food Specialisations	Class consumables, including supplised staples, spices, herbs etc, plus demonstration materials and samplings, disposable serving materials and 6 supplied group cookings	Used	\$30.00	\$30.00
German	Class consumables including art and craft	Used	\$20.00	\$20.00
German	Printed workbooks	Owned	\$20.00	\$20.00
History/Geography/Economics and Business				
	Jacaranda Humanities Alive 8	Hired	\$75.00	\$30.00
HPE	Sunscreen	Used	\$15.00	\$15.00
HPE	Printed workbooks	Owned	\$10.00	\$10.00